
CAMP RATES
1 Person

2 People

3 People

4 People

5+ People

$175

$325

$450

$550

$625

2024 Camp Lighthouse
Day Camp for ALL Abilities, ALL Ages,

and the WHOLE Family

Application available at
www.HARBORUNLIMITED.com/Camp-Lighthouse

Saturday May 25 - Tuesday May 28
Volunteers report Friday 5/24 pm

Strong Tower Ranch
600 Sunshine Lane

Wright City, MO 63390


