





2024 Camp Lighthouse

Day Camp for ALL Abilities, ALL Ages, and the WHOLE Family



Saturday May 25 - Tuesday May 28 Volunteers report Friday 5/24 pm

> Strong Tower Ranch 600 Sunshine Lane Wright City, MO 63390



CAMP RATES



1 Person	\$175
2 People	\$325
3 People	\$450
4 People	\$550
5+ People	\$625



Application available at www.HARBORUNLIMITED.com/Camp-Lighthouse